
26. Horizontale "Rund um Jena"
Jena / 27.05.2011-28.05.2011

Detailed evaluation
Lindstädt, Franziska
Club: Halle
Number: 1271

Course: 36.00 km
35 km Sportwanderung

Total time: 7:25:36
Speed: 4.85 km/h

Course score: 36.00
performance score: 175 Points

Intermediate times
Control
Start
Pösen
Ammerbach/Festwiese
Landgrafen
USZ

km Total
0

9.0
20.0
32.8
36.0

km Split
0

9.0
11.0
12.8
3.2

Time of day
07:07
09:07
10:53
13:53
14:33

Total Time
00:00
02:00
03:46
06:46
07:25

Split Time
00:00
02:00
01:46
02:59
00:39
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